

## PACHET ARTICOLE MENAJ

I.D.: 71502269

Data  
publicarii 22.07.22

Coduri CPV

39224300-1

Pretul  
estimativ: 727,61 RON - 727,61 RON

Descriere: 1 PROSOAPE PLIATE V 2STR.ALB 150B/S Buc 20.00 4.96 99.20 2 HARTIE IGIENICA 3STR OBLIO  
10 ROLE PARFUM PIERSICA Buc 5.00 8.40 42.00 3 ZEWA DELUX 8 ROLE LAVANDA Buc 2.00  
13.45 26.90 4 SACI GUNOI 120L LDPE 70X110 15B AW120LDPE Buc 5.00 19.33 96.65 5 SACI  
MENAJ MANER 20L 090650 Buc 10.00 5.04 50.42 6 LAVETA MICROFIBRA ECRAN MODERN HOME  
Buc 6.00 4.12 24.72 7 LAVETA LUX 8+2PCS 020340 Buc 2.00 9.24 18.49 8 EPACK LAVETE  
UMEDE 5BUC/SET Buc 2.00 19.24 38.49 9 LAVETA 5PCS NY 020020 Buc 10.00 5.04 50.42 10  
BURETE BUC.10P+1 AGBNA10 Buc 6.00 3.36 20.16 11 RIVEX SOL.GEAM CLEAR 750ML Buc  
5.00 10.00 50.00 12 SAPUN LICHID CREAM 300 IGIENOL Buc 5.00 13.03 65.13 13 IGIENOL  
UNIV.VERDE 1L Buc 4.00 15.04 60.17 14 IGIENOL TRIGGER MARIN 750ML Buc 2.00 18.49  
36.97 15 MOP MICROFIBRA 2601214 Buc 3.00 13.45 40.34 16 COADA 180CM BK18 Buc 1.00  
7.56 7.56